
GASTRO
SEKTOR
v číslach

DOPAD COVID-19
NA GASTRO:
prvý polrok 2020*

PRIESKUM
GASTRO
PREVÁDZOK*

12 000
gastro podnikov
na Slovensku

53 000
zamestnancov
priamo

41 000
zamestnancov
nepriamo

1,4 mld € 
v HDP vygeneruje
ročne

7,6 %

60 %

32 %

66 %

56 %

20,4 %

5 mil €

medziročný
pokles tržieb

gastro prevádzok
zvažuje zatvorenie
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podnikov očakáva
medziročný prepad
tržieb až o 50%

podnikov uvádza,
že ľudia utrácajú menej

medziročný pokles
návštevnosti

medziročný
pokles DPH

výpadok na DPH
a spotrebnej dani

#stalemamechut


